SK/BS with digital lock E-pass
16-05-2026 - WEB
SK/BS with digital lock E-pass
16-05-2026 - WEB
The lock has the possibility of more users, 9-volt alkaline battery included.
Colour: Anthracite, RAL7035 (light grey) or silver hammertone.
Code Description Size Weight (KG) EAN code
07.10.E24 Key cabinet SK24 (24 hooks)
Anthracite
245 x 175 x 40 mm 1.60 8712907004693
07.10.E46 Key cabinet BS46 (46 hooks)
Anthracite
340 x 240 x 40 mm 3.00 8712907004709
07.10.E91 Key cabinet BS91 (91 hooks)
Anthracite
395 x 290 x 40 mm 4.20 8712907004716
07.10.E141 Key cabinet BS141 (141 hooks)
Anthracite
395 x 290 x 80 mm 6.00 8712907005157
07.11.E24 Key cabinet SK24 (24 hooks)
RAL7035
245 x 175 x 40 mm 1.60 8712907005133
07.11.E46 Key cabinet BS46 (46 hooks)
RAL7035
340 x 240 x 40 mm 3.00 8712907005072
07.11.E91 Key cabinet BS91 (91 hooks)
RAL7035
395 x 290 x 40 mm 4.20 8712907005089
07.11.E141 Key cabinet BS141 (141 hooks)
RAL7035
395 x 290 x 80 mm 6.00 8712907005140
07.21.E24 Key cabinet SK24 ( 24 hooks) Silver
hammertone
245 x 175 x 40 mm 1.60 8712907007328
07.21.E46 Key cabinet BS46 (46 hooks) Silver
hammertone
340 x 240 x 40 mm 3.00 8712907007311
07.21.E91 Key cabinet BS91 (91 hooks) Silver
hammertone
395 x 290 x 40 mm 4.20 8712907007304
07.21.E141 Key cabinet BS141 (141 hooks)
Silver hammertone
395 x 290 x 80 mm 6.00 8712907007298